
Maturity
Days to Heading

Height
Standability
Test Weight

Protein
Placement on Irrigation

Fusarium Head Blight
Leaf Rust

Stem Rust
Leaf Diseases

Bacterial Leaf Streak

Medium
85
Medium
5
3
3
5
4
3
5
4
5

BUNS

• Outstanding yield performance in our trials for three years straight.

• Excellent lodging resistance.

• Shows tremendous tolerance to Bacterial Leaf Streak compared to industry 
standards.

• Considered average in protein content with medium maturity.

• Optimum Seeding Rate: 1.4 million/acre

Notes

1= Not Recommended
2= Manage
3= Acceptable
4= Strong
5= Excellent KE

Y

HARD RED SPRING WHEAT
MEDIUM MATURITY

(9 IS BEST)

16 REPS / 5 LOCATIONS 22 REPS / 8 LOCATIONS


